PRODUCT CODE: VARIOUS
VALVE
OPTIONS
‘A’ Class Monitoring
‘B’ Class Monitoring (Supplied as ‘B’ Class)
PRESSURE RATING
2068 kPa (working)
MATERIAL
Body: Ductile Iron - Nylon Coated
Disc: Ductile Iron - EPDM Encapsulated
Stem: Stainless Steel
APPROVALS
FM/UL Listed
BUTTERFLY GROOVED GEAR OPERATED
*Sizes may vary due to supply of product, contact office to confirm*
Issue 5.0 25/06/19 FCS640 - VBGG
PRODUCT CODE  SIZE  A  B  C
VBGG65   65mm  95mm  250mm 137mm
VBGG80   80mm  170mm 240mm 210mm
VBGG100   100mm 170mm 275mm 215mm
VBGG150   150mm 170mm 305mm 215mm
VBGG200   200mm  146mm 250mm 194mm